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Schedule 2 

Disclosure of Dealings: Trust Scheme Period 
(i.e. the period from 22 January 2020 to the date on which the Trust Scheme becomes effective and binding or lapses) 

 

To:  An Authorised Person 
 For and on behalf of CapitaLand Mall Trust Management Limited and CapitaLand Commercial Trust Management Limited 
 
From: BlackRock, Inc. 
 
Relationship to the CapitaLand group: Associate of Capitaland Mall Trust and CapitaLand Commercial Trust 
 
Date: 16 April 2020 
 
1. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Acquisition / Disposal Number of Shares 
Acquired 

Number of Shares 
Disposed of 

Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following 
the Transaction 

16-Apr-20  400    1.46 SGD   195,177,016  
16-Apr-20  2,500    1.4792 SGD   195,179,516  
16-Apr-20   8,300   1.52 SGD   195,171,216  
16-Apr-20  7,600    1.52 SGD   195,178,816  
16-Apr-20   53,100   1.5052 SGD   195,125,716  
16-Apr-20  109,500    1.52 SGD   195,235,216  
16-Apr-20  62,700    1.52 SGD   195,297,916  
16-Apr-20  6,200    1.52 SGD   195,304,116  
16-Apr-20   35,600   1.4928 SGD   195,268,516  
16-Apr-20   116,100   N/A - In-specie Transfer   195,152,416  

 
BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 195,152,416 CCT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 5.05 percent. of the total number of 
issued CCT Units 1. 

                                                             
1 Calculated based on a total of 3,861,876,136 CCT Units. 
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2. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 
Date of Acquisition / Disposal Number of Shares 

Acquired 
Number of Shares 

Disposed of 
Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following 

the Transaction 
16-Apr-20  300    1.74 SGD   219,447,899  
16-Apr-20  1,000    1.74 SGD   219,448,899  
16-Apr-20  7,300    1.77 SGD   219,456,199  
16-Apr-20   39,000   1.77 SGD   219,417,199  
16-Apr-20   6,600   1.77 SGD   219,410,599  
16-Apr-20   4,400   1.7747 SGD   219,406,199  
16-Apr-20   42,100   1.7747 SGD   219,364,099  
16-Apr-20   13,200   1.7747 SGD   219,350,899  
16-Apr-20  316,000    1.7796 SGD   219,666,899  
16-Apr-20  102,300    1.77 SGD   219,769,199  
16-Apr-20  53,300    1.77 SGD   219,822,499  
16-Apr-20   29,600   1.77 SGD   219,792,899  
16-Apr-20   54,000   1.7758 SGD   219,738,899  
16-Apr-20  5,900    1.77 SGD   219,744,799  
16-Apr-20  114,800    1.77 SGD   219,859,599  
16-Apr-20   105,300   N/A - In-specie Transfer   219,754,299  
16-Apr-20   1,381,612   N/A - Stock Loan   218,372,687  

 
BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 218,372,687 CMT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 5.92 percent. of the total number of 
issued CMT Units 2. 
  

                                                             
2 Calculated based on a total of 3,690,154,580 CMT Units. 
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3. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Grant/Exercise of 
Convertible Securities 

Nature of Dealing Number of 
underlying 
CCT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

16-Apr-20 Contract for Difference - Selling 42,300  1.4955 SGD   44,296.83 USD  
16-Apr-20 Contract for Difference - Buying 9,900  1.5107 SGD   14,964.15 SGD  
16-Apr-20 Contract for Difference - Buying 14,200  1.5121 SGD   21,483.63 SGD  
16-Apr-20 Contract for Difference - Buying to Close 8,200  1.5106 SGD   12,394.36 SGD  
16-Apr-20 Contract for Difference - Buying to Close 5,700  1.5106 SGD   8,615.59 SGD  

 
4. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Grant/Exercise of 
Convertible Securities 

Nature of Dealing Number of 
underlying 
CMT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

16-Apr-20 Contract for Difference - Selling 70,500  1.776 SGD   87,663.13 USD  
16-Apr-20 Contract for Difference - Selling 800  1.7775 SGD   995.84 USD  
16-Apr-20 Contract for Difference - Buying 10,500  1.7798 SGD   13,101.04 USD  
16-Apr-20 Contract for Difference - Buying to Close 89,700  1.7794 SGD   159,707.94 SGD  
16-Apr-20 Contract for Difference - Selling 300  1.7767 SGD   532.72 SGD  
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